Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "DRIVE TRAIN ASSEMBLY" ARCTIC CAT

WILDCAT

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

23—

25—
%)
? _“\\ ,é"l
2 0D




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "DRIVE TRAIN ASSEMBLY" ARCTIC CAT

WILDCAT

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. GEARCASE,FRONT (3.1 E-
1 1502-854 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 22 JHEH LOCK)-ASSY 0
2 0423-315 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 3 JHEH CLAMP, HOSE-DOUBLE WIRE 0
3 1402-620 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 HHEN BLADDER,CASE 0

. SCREW,CAP-HFH
4 0423-404 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 6 nHel M10X1.25X120 CL10.9 Z&Y 0
5 0423-426 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 HHEN WASHER,FLAT-.438X.875X.125 0
6 8428-002 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 6 nHel laitka m10-1.25 0
7 0423-393 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 HHEN CLAMP,42mm DIA - BOOT 0
8 0402-985 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 HHEN BOOT, COUPLER (TBX 0
9 0423-411 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 HHEN CLAMP,30MM-BOOT 0
10 1423-090 CpOK TTOCTaBKH OT 22 gHEH O-RING (2-115) 0
11 8408-020 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 22 gHEH BuaT m10x1.25%20 0
12 1402-968 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 22 gHEH BEARING,SHAFT CARRIER 0
13 4506-725 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 22 gHEH BRACKET,FRONT DRIVE - PTD 0
BLACK
14 8422-002 CpOK TTOCTaBKH OT 6 mHEH laiika ¢ Hewmonoml m10x1.25 0
. SCREW, CAP-HFH M8-1.25

15 8408-816 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 6 JHEeH X16-7&Y 0
16 2402-058 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 HHEN SHAFT,PROPELLER-FRONT 0
17 8424-002 Cpok mocTasKs ot 6 ameit Doy HEXFLG MIOXLZ5CLE |
18 2402-014 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 HHEN COUPLING,PROP SHAFT 0
19 1423-094 CpoK mocTaky ot 22 gEeH )SS;EW'CAP'HSH MIOX1.25 |
20 2402-056 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 OHEN Ban 0
21 1423-003 Cpok mocTasKs ot 22 AHel SOREW.CAPHSHMIOX 125 | g
22 1423-061 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 HHEN CLAMP,BOOT-23MM 0
23 1402-951 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 HHEN BOOT,COUPLER-REAR SHAFT 0
24 1402-026 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 OHEN [Tpyxuna 0
25 2402-134 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 HHEN SHAFT,MID-REAR 0

. GEARCASE,REAR-3.1 (PTL) -
26 1502-822 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 JHEH ASSEMBLY 0

. SCREW,CAP-HFH M10-
27 0423-576 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 22 JHEHU 1.25%130 0
28 1423-062 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 HHEN SPACER,GEARCASE-REAR 0
29 8408-826 CpoOK IIOCTaBKM OT 6 mHeH BunT m8x1.25x25 0
30 8050-252 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHEN [Tait6a 0
31 0123-788 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 fHEH XOMYT ITaCTUKOBBIA 0




